VELOS SAPPHIRE

VESSEL TYPE:

VESSEL SIZE:

DWT (M/T):

DRAFT (M):

LOA (M):

BEAM(M):

FLAG:

CLASS:

YARD:

YEAR BUILT:

PRODUCT TANKER

PANAMAX / LR1

74.998

14,48

228,00

32,26

MARSHALL ISLANDS

NKK

MINAMINIPPON SHIPBUILDING, JAPAN

2007

\4

Velos

SHIPPING
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